USER GUIDE
Distortion Check
Software
Model 603S
900 Asbury Ave • Norfolk, Virginia 23513 • USA • Tel: 757-855-2765  •  WWW.CIRSINC.COM
SCAN UPLOAD
IMAGES
REVIEW REPORTS

limitation any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness, which
extend beyond the description on the face hereof. This expressed
warranty excludes coverage of, and does not provide relief for,
incidental or consequential damages of any kind or nature, includ-
ing but not limited to loss of use, loss of sales or inconvenience. The
exclusive remedy of the purchaser is limited to repair, recalibration,
or replacement of the product at manufacturer’s option.
This warranty does not apply if the product, as determined by the
manufacturer, is defective because of normal wear, accident, mis-
use, or modification.
NON-WARRANTY SERVICE
If repairs or replacement not covered by this warranty are required, a
repair estimate will be submitted for approval before proceeding with
said repair or replacement.
PRODUCT WARRANTY PERIOD
Model 603S-25 - Distortion Check Software 25 Scans or 2 years
Model 603S-50 - Distortion Check Software 50 Scans or 2 years
Model 603S-100 - Distortion Check Software 100 Scans or 2 years
Model 603S-200 - Distortion Check Software 200 Scans or 2 years
Model 603S-500 - Distortion Check Software 500 Scans or 2 years
Warranty
RETURNS
If you are not satisfied with your purchase for any reason, please
contact Customer Service prior to returning the product. Call 800-